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WELDING
MASK

- Degree of protection EN169 adjustable from Din 9 to Din 13

- High resistance polymer mask.

- Solar power cell.

- Ready for grinding.

- Wide viewing area 92 x 35 mm

- Automatic filter that detects sparks or high-powered lights to darken 
instantly.

- Dark to light lapse of the filter after welding adjustable between 0.2 and 
0.8 seconds, to ensure safety against hot materials.

- Adjustable sensitivity to suit the type of weld and material, always 
allowing maximum visibility with maximum safety.

- Grinding mode, to protect the user's face when using angle grinders for 
grinding and dressing weld seams.

READY FOR

Filter dimension
Viewing area
Protection degree clear state
Degree of protection dark state
UV / IR protection
Time from light to dark
Time from dark to light
Sensitivity
Use temperature
Weight
Filter safe wear time

110x90
92x35

4
9/13

15
1/20.000

0
Min-Máx

-5º-55º
500

2 años

mm.
mm.
DIN.
DIN.
DIN.
s.

ºC.
gr.


